33, Bucheon-ro 298beon-gil, Wonmi-gu, Bucheon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Rep. of Korea(Zip Code : 14487)
TEL. +82 32 684 7071~4      FAX. +82 32 684 7075
Model information
Gender Type
 Model Name Angle Length(mm) Suction
1 BXCS-90-135-40A
135 O
2 BXC-90-150-40 150 X
3 BXC-90-280-40 280 X
4 BXCS-90-135-40D 135 O
5 BXC-90-150-40D 150 X
6 BXC-90-280-40D 280 X
7 BXCS-45-135-40A
135 O
8 BXC-45-150-40 150 X
9 BXC-45-280-40 280 X
10 BXCS-45-135-40D 135 O
11 BXC-45-150-40D 150 X
12 BXC-45-280-40D 280 X
13 BXCB-35-85-31
85 X
14 BXCB-35-85-31A 85 X
15 BXCH-30-135-37
135 X
16 BXCH-30-135-37A 135 X
 Model Name + A TYPE Model Name + D TYPE Model Name
Ablation & Coagulation
Tip Angle 90
      O.D 4Φ